10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

County Superintendent Of Schs

Deputy Supt, Educational Serv

Deputy Supt, Business Services

Assoc Supt, Student Services

Adm Vi, Exec Director Selpa

Asst Supt, Early Childhood Ed

Chief Operations Officer

Chief Human Resources Officer

Exec Director, Career Develop

Executive Director, Business

Senior Director, Special Educ.

Sen Dir, Integrated Fiscal Ser

Computer Networking Spec Il

Director, Educational Services

Senior Director, Student Serv

Exec Director, Prof Devel

Direct, Interagency Facilitation

Director, Business Services

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Department

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Classified Management

Certificated Management

Classified Management

Certificated Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Certificated Management

Classified Management

Certificated Management

Classified Management

Tech Services

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Total Wages

$192,799

$188,733

$185,598

$168,279

$160,886

$154,748

$152,747

$148,343

$135,925

$135,248

$132,131

$128,947

$127,594

$124,036

$123,238

$121,169

$118,389

$118,323



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Director, Human Resources

Coord, Catg Pgm & Student Supp

Director, Inform, Tech & Comm

Coord Prof Devel Ela

Adm lll, Coord Crane Ict

Coordinator, Infant Development

Coordinator, Principal Alt Ed

Adm Ill, Coordinator Ece

Coordinator, Cte

Coordination/Principal, llearn

Coordinator, Special Education

Adm 11, Coord Crane Manf/Cons

Coordinator, Special Education

Adm lll, Coordinator Prof Dev

Program Specialist

Sp Ed, Speech & Lang Patholog

Program Specialist

Adm lIll, Coord Crane Business

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Certificated Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Certificated Management

Classified Management

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Classified Management

Certificated Management

Classified Management

Other Certificated

Teacher

Other Certificated

Classified Management

$118,199

$115,590

$114,819

$112,845

$111,864

$108,094

$107,274

$107,048

$106,714

$106,664

$106,333

$105,662

$104,705

$102,533

$101,983

$101,180

$100,329

$99,879



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Coord, Systems & Tech Integr

Teacher, Pthwy Care 190 Days

Teacher, Pthwy Care 185 Days

Program Specialist

Coord Prof Devel Ela

Sp Ed, Emotionally Disturbed

Adm lll, Coordinator Pd Math

Social Worker

Coordinator, Cte

Sp Ed, Autism Spectrum Disrdrs

Sp Ed, Severe Multiple Disabld

Sp Ed, Autism Spectrum Disrdrs

Sp Ed, Orthopedic/Other Imprd

Teacher, Pthwy Care 190 Days

Sp Ed, Severe Multiple Disabld

Sp Ed & At-Risk Students

Occupational Therapist Il

Sp Ed, Severely Disabled Prog

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Classified Management

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Other Certificated

Certificated Management

Teacher

Classified Management

Other Certificated

Certificated Management

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Pathways Charter

Teacher

Teacher

Paraprofessional

Teacher

$99,822

$99,271

$99,251

$99,033

$98,669

$97,855

$97,398

$96,092

$95,665

$95,590

$95,079

$93,096

$92,904

$92,804

$92,581

$92,524

$92,439

$91,799



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Adm IV, Coordinator Selpa Supp

Student Intervention Spec

Sp Ed & At-Risk Students

Adm Il, Community Affairs Dir

Sp Ed, Severe Multiple Disabld

Sp Ed, Autism Spectrum Disrdrs

At Risk Students

Sp Ed, Preschool Inclusion

Coord, Student Serv & Supp T&S

Sp Ed, Visually Impaired Prog

Coordinator, Business Serv

Sp Ed, Autism Spectrum Disrdrs

Aug. Alt. Comm Specialist

At Risk Students

It Support Specialist Il

Accounting Analyst Il

Educational Audiologist Il

Jump Start Autism Teacher

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Classified Management

Other Certificated

Teacher

Classified Management

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Classified Management

Teacher

Classified Management

Teacher

Other Certificated

Teacher

Tech Services

Fiscal

Paraprofessional

Teacher

$91,762

$91,059

$90,204

$89,397

$89,218

$88,720

$88,690

$88,496

$88,417

$88,417

$87,518

$87,497

$87,331

$86,993

$86,894

$86,871

$86,647

$86,452



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Sp Ed, Deaf & Hard Of Hearing

Adm I, Coordinator Belp

Sp Ed, Speech & Lang Patholog

Prog Mgr, Intervention Serv

Sp Ed, Severe Multiple Disabld

Sp Ed, Emotionally Disturbed

Sp Ed, Speech & Lang Patholog

Coord, Facilities & Const

Prog Mgr, Early Childhood Ed

Computer Networking Spec Il

Cte Instructor

Educational Audiologist |l

Psychologist

Court & Community Sch

Occupational Therapist IlI

Sp Ed, Severe Multiple Disabld

It Support Specialist Il

Behavior Specialist |l

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Teacher

Classified Management

Teacher

Classified Management

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Classified Management

Classified Management

Tech Services

Teacher

Paraprofessional

Other Certificated

Teacher

Paraprofessional

Teacher

Tech Services

Paraprofessional

$86,132

$86,062

$85,377

$85,237

$84,989

$84,792

$84,704

$84,523

$84,178

$83,849

$83,815

$83,552

$83,332

$83,231

$82,260

$81,956

$80,669

$80,045



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Sp Ed, Deaf & Hard Of Hearing

Web Applications Developer llI

Nurse

Administrative Assistant

Coordinator, Special Education

Sp Ed, Deaf & Hard Of Hearing

Sp Ed, Speech & Lang Patholog

Teacher, Pthwy llearn 185 Days

Program Specialist

Behavior Specialist Il

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Teacher

Tech Services

Other Certificated

Clerical

Certificated Management

Teacher

Teacher

Pathways Charter

Other Certificated

Paraprofessional

$79,756

$79,488

$79,149

$78,808

$78,576

$78,379

$77,419

$77,244

$77,123

$77,113



