	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Superintendent Of Schs		Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$192,799
2.	Deputy Supt, Educational Serv		Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$188,733
3.	Deputy Supt, Business Services		Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$185,598
4.	Assoc Supt, Student Services		Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$168,279
5.	Adm Vi, Exec Director Selpa		Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$160,886
6.	Asst Supt, Early Childhood Ed		Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$154,748
7.	Chief Operations Officer		Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$152,747
8.	Chief Human Resources Officer		Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$148,343
9.	Exec Director, Career Develop		Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$135,925
10.	Executive Director, Business		Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$135,248
11.	Senior Director, Special Educ.		Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$132,131
12.	Sen Dir, Integrated Fiscal Ser		Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$128,947
13.	Computer Networking Spec III		Placer County Office of Education	Tech Services	\$127,594
14.	Director, Educational Services		Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$124,036
15.	Senior Director, Student Serv		Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$123,238
16.	Exec Director, Prof Devel		Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$121,169
17.	Direct, Interagency Facilitation		Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$118,389
18.	Director, Business Services		Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$118,323

19.	Director, Human Resources	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$118,199
20.	Coord, Catg Pgm & Student Supp	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$115,590
21.	Director, Inform, Tech & Comm	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$114,819
22.	Coord Prof Devel Ela	Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$112,845
23.	Adm III, Coord Crane Ict	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$111,864
24.	Coordinator, Infant Development	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$108,094
25.	Coordinator, Principal Alt Ed	Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$107,274
26.	Adm III, Coordinator Ece	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$107,048
27.	Coordinator, Cte	Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$106,714
28.	Coordination/Principal, Ilearn	Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$106,664
29.	Coordinator, Special Education	Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$106,333
30.	Adm III, Coord Crane Manf/Cons	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$105,662
31.	Coordinator, Special Education	Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$104,705
32.	Adm III, Coordinator Prof Dev	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$102,533
33.	Program Specialist	Placer County Office of Education	Other Certificated	\$101,983
34.	Sp Ed, Speech & Lang Patholog	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$101,180
35.	Program Specialist	Placer County Office of Education	Other Certificated	\$100,329
36.	Adm III, Coord Crane Business	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$99,879

37.	Coord, Systems & Tech Integr	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$99,822
38.	Teacher, Pthwy Care 190 Days	Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$99,271
39.	Teacher, Pthwy Care 185 Days	Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$99,251
40.	Program Specialist	Placer County Office of Education	Other Certificated	\$99,033
41.	Coord Prof Devel Ela	Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$98,669
42.	Sp Ed, Emotionally Disturbed	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$97,855
43.	Adm III, Coordinator Pd Math	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$97,398
44.	Social Worker	Placer County Office of Education	Other Certificated	\$96,092
45.	Coordinator, Cte	Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$95,665
46.	Sp Ed, Autism Spectrum Disrdrs	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$95,590
47.	Sp Ed, Severe Multiple Disabld	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$95,079
48.	Sp Ed, Autism Spectrum Disrdrs	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$93,096
49.	Sp Ed, Orthopedic/Other Imprd	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$92,904
50.	Teacher, Pthwy Care 190 Days	Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$92,804
51.	Sp Ed, Severe Multiple Disabld	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$92,581
52.	Sp Ed & At-Risk Students	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$92,524
53.	Occupational Therapist III	Placer County Office of Education	Paraprofessional	\$92,439
54.	Sp Ed, Severely Disabled Prog	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$91,799

55.	Adm IV, Coordinator Selpa Supp	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$91,762
56.	Student Intervention Spec	Placer County Office of Education	Other Certificated	\$91,059
57.	Sp Ed & At-Risk Students	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$90,204
58.	Adm II, Community Affairs Dir	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$89,397
59.	Sp Ed, Severe Multiple Disabld	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$89,218
60.	Sp Ed, Autism Spectrum Disrdrs	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$88,720
61.	At Risk Students	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$88,690
62.	Sp Ed, Preschool Inclusion	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$88,496
63.	Coord, Student Serv & Supp T&S	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$88,417
64.	Sp Ed, Visually Impaired Prog	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$88,417
65.	Coordinator, Business Serv	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$87,518
66.	Sp Ed, Autism Spectrum Disrdrs	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$87,497
67.	Aug. Alt. Comm Specialist	Placer County Office of Education	Other Certificated	\$87,331
68.	At Risk Students	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$86,993
69.	It Support Specialist III	Placer County Office of Education	Tech Services	\$86,894
70.	Accounting Analyst III	Placer County Office of Education	Fiscal	\$86,871
71.	Educational Audiologist II	Placer County Office of Education	Paraprofessional	\$86,647
72.	Jump Start Autism Teacher	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$86,452

73.	Sp Ed, Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$86,132
74.	Adm II, Coordinator Belp	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$86,062
75.	Sp Ed, Speech & Lang Patholog	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$85,377
76.	Prog Mgr, Intervention Serv	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$85,237
77.	Sp Ed, Severe Multiple Disabld	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$84,989
78.	Sp Ed, Emotionally Disturbed	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$84,792
79.	Sp Ed, Speech & Lang Patholog	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$84,704
80.	Coord, Facilities & Const	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$84,523
81.	Prog Mgr, Early Childhood Ed	Placer County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$84,178
82.	Computer Networking Spec III	Placer County Office of Education	Tech Services	\$83,849
83.	Cte Instructor	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$83,815
84.	Educational Audiologist II	Placer County Office of Education	Paraprofessional	\$83,552
85.	Psychologist	Placer County Office of Education	Other Certificated	\$83,332
86.	Court & Community Sch	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$83,231
87.	Occupational Therapist III	Placer County Office of Education	Paraprofessional	\$82,260
88.	Sp Ed, Severe Multiple Disabld	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$81,956
89.	It Support Specialist III	Placer County Office of Education	Tech Services	\$80,669
90.	Behavior Specialist II	Placer County Office of Education	Paraprofessional	\$80,045

91.	Sp Ed, Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$79,756
92.	Web Applications Developer III	Placer County Office of Education	Tech Services	\$79,488
93.	Nurse	Placer County Office of Education	Other Certificated	\$79,149
94.	Administrative Assistant	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$78,808
95.	Coordinator, Special Education	Placer County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$78,576
96.	Sp Ed, Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$78,379
97.	Sp Ed, Speech & Lang Patholog	Placer County Office of Education	Teacher	\$77,419
98.	Teacher, Pthwy llearn 185 Days	Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$77,244
99.	Program Specialist	Placer County Office of Education	Other Certificated	\$77,123
100.	Behavior Specialist II	Placer County Office of Education	Paraprofessional	\$77,113